Bus

Bus &8 8 F Go to website

Direction Route schedule
RETERE — &R FEHRE — BEH
50 stops Monday 16:08-18:08
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:08-18:08
FRETHERA

Wednesday 16:08-18:08
L HT

Thursday 16:08-18:08
FI8 1L HEER AT
STERE O Friday 16:08-18:08
[l
BB Saturday 16:08-18:08
A O S R Sunday 16:08-18:08
FREZER

Route info
L0 Direction: &M ER &1

ar t :

PR Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min
S ET
ADEFO s

0 42

i, A . %ﬁ-ﬁlﬂi 167
BAE
JIlZ L
HER N F R Y
7l '
JUIERO %_f
:§:ﬁ @ OpenStreetMap contributors
/:

B =g BusMaps

LOoE

#mLUELO


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%AE%BF%E6%B5%A6%E7%B7%9A-3554736527-2280512461
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%AE%BF%E6%B5%A6%E7%B7%9A-3554736527-2280512461
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%AE%BF%E6%B5%A6%E7%B7%9A-3554736527-2280512461

wAEEO
#B875 BR Al

WA EOEERA )

wEHIAD

MB1E
KIFRRYFER
AW

g
FE(FE)

1R e

LS

RO

EES

RS
fE R E
niE %S

&R






Direction

FEFR+FHRk — BR

54 stops

Open route schedule

FEFR+FHk
IRARS
—ZK
—2AR=TH
—2ZA=TH

FEHERE

= A T (RIE = AT)
RN
FASET ( AEEE )
I AT
ROEFH
i 0O

)

JIliz
BER N ALE
BINAEY 2 —
7l

JUIERB

x5

LWoE

#LELO

Route schedule

FEFR+FHRkE — B

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: & 5+ FHk
Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min

07:12-19:15

07:12-19:15

07:12-19:15

07:12-19:15

07:12-19:15

07:12-19:15

07:12-19:15


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%AE%BF%E6%B5%A6%E7%B7%9A-3554736527-2280512461

o aim|
¥ 5 BRAT
wAEBEOEMERH )

wHEAHID

KIFBRRYFER
AW

RS

FE (EE)

i R

s

msRA

EZES



&R



Direction Route schedule

FEHRE — B FEHRE — B

52 stops

Monday 11:15

Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:15

FEHERA]
Wednesday 11:15

R L BT

Thursday 11:15
F36 1L H R A

. Friday 11:15
RIS T O

B K 22 Saturday 11:15
==

HEHSEN(ERESZA Sunday 11:15
FEmBEAEA .
Route info

FAE ( AESE ) Direction: A& ER &I

Stops: 52
SHEAT P

Trip Duration: 1 hour 41 min
RARDEFO
Fih O
BFR
iz
BEER /N RLA
BWHNAE 52—
7l
JUIBRA
b= 3 5
WHEE
#wELO
BEOE
SRR
BEOE
BHEEN

#8753 BR Al


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%AE%BF%E6%B5%A6%E7%B7%9A-3554736527-2280512461

RAETEOEMERE )

wHEAHAID

KIFRRYFER
AL

RS

FE(EE)

i R

s

msRA

EES



Direction

BH — FEMHRE

51 stops

Open route schedule

&R E

RS

HE

HEO

HEA

R

~

FIoR

msRA
s
FE(EE)
RS

AW

KIFBRYFER

KO
‘IR
¥R

BT

Route schedule

BH — FEMHRE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: &%
Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

08:10-17:10

08:10-17:10

08:10-17:10

08:10-17:10

08:10-17:10

08:10-17:10

06:06-17:10


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%AE%BF%E6%B5%A6%E7%B7%9A-3554736527-2280512461

wHEHIAD
BT O (BERHE)
¥ 75 8R A
wAEEO

FEDIE

HEHRT

FEDIE

MILE LD
LWEE

REH

JUIERE

7l
HHBNAE B—
2

BHRIR

£ith O
ROEFH

P AT
FASET ( AEEE )
RN

HE ML EN(RIES )

FEHERE



Direction

BH — FERt+ 7Rk

53 stops

Open route schedule

&R E

RS

HE

HEO

HEA

R

~

FIoR

msRA
s
FE(EE)
RS

AW

KIFBRYFER

KO
‘IR
¥R

BT

Route schedule

BH — FERt TRk

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: &%
Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 42 min

06:06-18:10

06:06-18:10

06:06-18:10

06:06-18:10

06:06-18:10

06:06-18:10

09:10-18:10


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%AE%BF%E6%B5%A6%E7%B7%9A-3554736527-2280512461

wHEHIAD
BT O (BERHE)
¥ 75 8R A
wAEEO
#iLEILO
LWoE

& E

JUIEBRO

Tl
WHNAEZ—
Nz

BRR

Fih O
ROEFA

S R AT
FAE] ( AEEE )
REERE O

HEHLEN(RES D)

F8 1L HERAE
R - H]

FEHRAE
—ZAKRZTH
—2ZAKR=TH
—ZK

IRARE

FEF+ 7Rk






Direction

BH — FEMHRE

49 stops

Open route schedule

&R E

RS

FIoR

msRA
s
FE(EE)
RS

AW

KIFBRYFER

KO
‘IR
¥R

BT

Route schedule

BH — FEMHRE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: &%
Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 41 min

06:30

06:30

06:30

06:30

06:30

06:30

06:30


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%AE%BF%E6%B5%A6%E7%B7%9A-3554736527-2280512461

wHEHIAD
BT O (BERHE)
¥ 75 8R A
wAEEO
#iLEILO
LWoE

& E
JUIEBRO
Tl
WHNAEZ—
Nz

BRR
Fih O
ROEFA
S R AT
FEERT A
lLE A
FEZEE
A A AARL A
R
BIE&G™O
=& L R ERAT
IR BT

FEHERE



Direction
FEHRI —BHENAEX—

Route schedule
FEHRI —BHENAEX—

15 stops Monday 09:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:25
FRETHERA

Wednesday 09:25
1l 1]

Thursday 09:25
F36 1L H R A
. Friday 09:25
ATE&H®A
= A Saturday 09:25
BEH G EN (BB Sunday 09:25
FEmEE O .

Route info
RANE ( AESZHE ) Direction: A2 MER &1

Stops: 15
AT g

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
ROEFO
ity O
BRER
JIIiL
IR/ N E R ET
BIENAER—

18 4R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Shima

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%AE%BF%E6%B5%A6%E7%B7%9A-3554736527-2280512461

